
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 9  4,816 356

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Finley Count Centre

Murray Shire Council Undivided

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 606  292  36  15  949  2.6657 26.68A

 2,056  470  58  24  2,608  7.3258 73.32UNGROUPED CANDIDATES

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  2,662  762  94  39

 251  58  6  4

 2,913  820  100  43

 3,557

 319

 3,876

 100.00

Date Generated: 03:09 pm12/09/2012 Page 1 of 1


